



2025.05.06.17:17:17

\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 847/2024 & CM APPL. 71003/2024 CM APPL. 71006/2024
ROHAN BOOK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDAppellant
Through: Ms. Aishwarya Raj, Advocate.

versus

SACHIN TYAGIRespondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
06.05.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 09th September 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

MAY 6, 2025
SS