



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 847/2024, CM APPL. 71003/2024

CM APPL. 71006/2024

ROHAN BOOK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Aishwarya Raj, Advocate.

versus

SACHIN TYAGI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Anshul Sharma, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

30.01.2026

%

1. Arguments heard.
2. Reserved for Judgment.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

JANUARY 30, 2026/va